Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Bockel's-Bier-Bar

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

06.02.26
13.03.26
03.04.26
08.05.26
22.05.26
05.06.26

2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B

Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts

Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts

Need A Double eD
DART'agnans

Dart Knights Hamburg
Die Kleintripler

BDCN

Habicht D.T.

Stand: 29.01.2026

Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=16&change_date=37526
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=20&change_date=37554
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=22&change_date=37568
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=26&change_date=37596
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=28&change_date=37610
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=3&spieltag=30&change_date=37624

