

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Bockel's-Bier-Bar

Fr	06.02.26	2B	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts	-	Need A Double eD
Fr	13.03.26	2B	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts	-	DART'agnans
Fr	03.04.26	2B	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts	-	Dart Knights Hamburg
Fr	08.05.26	2B	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts	-	Die Kleintripler
Fr	22.05.26	2B	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts	-	BDCN
Fr	05.06.26	2B	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts	-	Habicht D.T.

Stand: 29.01.2026

Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts